Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ S T S S N
O Ul h WN KR O

00O N O U1 b WN B

No.

LRNSC ROLLERSKI RACE - HAYES
Results 15km and 7.5km 7th May 2017

Senior Women 15km

Name Laps
26 Robin Pflughaupt
41 Ragnhild Camilla Schreiner
16 Madeleine O'Shaughnessy
8 Holly Rees-Lay
6 Steph Cook
15 Fiona Crossley (M)
10 Alison McKinley (M)
1 Anne Ford (M)
2 Amanda Richardson (V)
13 Carol James (M)
45 Glennis Dore (V)
4 Nicole Lunstead
42 Magdalena Gacia
39 Kim Vale (M)
48 Louise Harney
25 Penny Caldwell (V)

Senior Men 15km

33 Mantas Strolia
5 Patrick Rodwell
36 lain Ballentine
52 Alexander Bessarab(M)
21 Grzegorz Motyka (M)
30 Adam Pinney (M)
51 Andrew Bessarab (age group 14-17)
29 Marek Pasterny (M)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Tm Class

35:10.8 Senior Female
36:33.3 Senior Female
36:33.6 Senior Female
36:44.7 Senior Female
37:46.3 Senior Female
41:43.7 Senior Female
42:39.1 Senior Female
45:10.3 Senior Female
45:44.2 Senior Female
46:14.5 Senior Female
56:21.5 Senior Female
58:01.0 Senior Female

10 1hr 02.02 Senior Female
10 1hr 02 48 Senior Female
10 1hr 02 59 Senior Female
10 1hr 11.02 Senior Female

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

30:20.2 Senior Men
33:30.7 Senior Men
33:31.7 Senior Men
34:46.9 Senior Men
35:06.2 Senior Men
35:09.1 Senior Men
35:10.4 Senior Men
35:11.1 Senior Men

Club

HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
CAIRNGORM
LRNSC
MIDLANDS
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
LRNSC
LRNSC
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK

CAMBRIDGE
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK

YORKSHIRE DALES

HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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9 Koen Pouwels
22 Szymon Orlowski
47 Christopher Richards (V)
19 Malcolm Lea (M)
46 Owen Vanstone-Hallam
17 Jan Moller
44 Carsten Uth (M)
12 Andrezej Bojarski (M)
28 Morten Brinchmann (V)
11 Anders Soderback (M)
14 Ross Connell (M)
23 Gergely Somogyi
34 Neil Salmons (M)
24 Scott Meenagh
32 Peter Drew (M)
60 Cynan Rhodes (M)
3 Des Goff (V)
7 John Davies (M)
20 Russ White (M)
43 David Vale (M)

Senior Women 7.5km

54 Rebecca Anderson (7.5km)

55 Robyn Hackwell (7.5km)
18 Silvia Ferdin (7.5km)

31 Marion Creagh (M) (7.5km)
40 Pamela Tansey(M)(7.5km)

64 Kim Brenan (7.5km)

63 Megan Campbell (M) (7.5km)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

35:11.6 Senior Men
36:25.9 Senior Men
36:32.1 Senior Men
36:44.4 Senior Men
37:43.2 Senior Men
40:04.5 Senior Men
41:01.6 Senior Men
42:18.4 Senior Men
42:51.2 Senior Men
43:18.5 Senior Men
45:47.9 Senior Men
46:01.4 Senior Men
46:29.2 Senior Men
46:58.5 Senior Men
47:21.7 Senior Men
48:52.7 Senior Men
50:16.9 Senior Men
50:21.2 Senior Men
53:35.6 Senior Men

10 1hr 02.02 Senior Men

(S, O, RO, RO, B O, V) |

28:45.2 Senior Female 7.5km
29:14.9 Senior Female 7.5km
30:17.9 Senior Female 7.5km
32:32.1 Senior Female 7.5km
35:16.4 Senior Female 7.5km
36:53.1 Senior Female 7.5km
41:08.5 Senior Female 7.5km

HYDE PARK
Unaffiiliated
LRNSC
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
LRNSC
LRNSC
LRNSC
LRNSC
CAMBRIDGE
LRNSC
unaffiliated
CAMBRIDGE
HYDE PARK
LRNSC
MIDLANDS
WESSEX
HYDE PARK

RAF

RAF
CAMBRIDGE
Unaffiliated
unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
CAMBRIDGE
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Senior Men 7.5km

35 Peter Tansey (M)(7.5km)
62 Greg Barnes (M) (7.5km)
65 Steven Ellis (7.5km) (M)

Junior and Youth Categories

49 Beth Ireland (7.5km)

50 Jasmin Uth (7.5km)

58 Tristan Marshall (7.5km)
61 Samuel Bojarski (7.5km)

(SN0, RO, O,

30:11.8 Senior Men 7.5km
30:15.7 Senior Men 7.5km
59:56.9 Senior Men 7.5km

22:52.6 youth 14-17 Female
22:21.7 Female under 14
20:20.2 under 14 Male
28:57.5 youth male 14-17

Unaffiliated
LRNSC
CAMBRIDGE

LRNSC
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
LRNSC



