LRNSC ROLLERSKI RACE - HAYES

Results 15km and 7.5km 7th May 2017

Senior Women 15km

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Т	Total Tm	Class	Club
	1	26 Robin Pflughaupt	•	10	35:10.8	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	2	41 Ragnhild Camilla Schreiner		10	36:33.3	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	3	16 Madeleine O'Shaughnessy		10	36:33.6	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	4	8 Holly Rees-Lay		10	36:44.7	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	5	6 Steph Cook		10	37:46.3	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	6	15 Fiona Crossley (M)		10	41:43.7	Senior Female	CAIRNGORM
	7	10 Alison McKinley (M)		10	42:39.1	Senior Female	LRNSC
	8	1 Anne Ford (M)		10	45:10.3	Senior Female	MIDLANDS
	9	2 Amanda Richardson (V)		10	45:44.2	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	10	13 Carol James (M)		10	46:14.5	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	11	45 Glennis Dore (V)		10	56:21.5	Senior Female	LRNSC
	12	4 Nicole Lunstead		10	58:01.0	Senior Female	LRNSC
	13	42 Magdalena Gacia		10 1	Lhr o2.02	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	14	39 Kim Vale (M)		10 1	Lhr 02 48	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	15	48 Louise Harney		10 1	Lhr 02 59	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
	16	25 Penny Caldwell (V)		10 1	Lhr 11.02	Senior Female	HYDE PARK
		Senior Men 15km					
	1	33 Mantas Strolia		10	30:20.2	Senior Men	CAMBRIDGE
	2	5 Patrick Rodwell		10	33:30.7	Senior Men	HYDE PARK
	3	36 Iain Ballentine		10	33:31.7	Senior Men	HYDE PARK
	4	52 Alexander Bessarab(M)		10	34:46.9	Senior Men	HYDE PARK
	5	21 Grzegorz Motyka (M)		10	35:06.2	Senior Men	HYDE PARK
	6	30 Adam Pinney (M)		10	35:09.1	Senior Men	YORKSHIRE DALES
	7	51 Andrew Bessarab (age group 14-17)		10	35:10.4	Senior Men	HYDE PARK
	8	29 Marek Pasterny (M)		10	35:11.1	Senior Men	HYDE PARK

9	9 Koen Pouwels	10	35:11.6 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
10	22 Szymon Orlowski	10	36:25.9 Senior Men	Unaffiiliated
11	47 Christopher Richards (V)	10	36:32.1 Senior Men	LRNSC
12	19 Malcolm Lea (M)	10	36:44.4 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
13	46 Owen Vanstone-Hallam	10	37:43.2 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
14	17 Jan Moller	10	40:04.5 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
15	44 Carsten Uth (M)	10	41:01.6 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
16	12 Andrezej Bojarski (M)	10	42:18.4 Senior Men	LRNSC
17	28 Morten Brinchmann (V)	10	42:51.2 Senior Men	LRNSC
18	11 Anders Soderback (M)	10	43:18.5 Senior Men	LRNSC
19	14 Ross Connell (M)	10	45:47.9 Senior Men	LRNSC
20	23 Gergely Somogyi	10	46:01.4 Senior Men	CAMBRIDGE
21	34 Neil Salmons (M)	10	46:29.2 Senior Men	LRNSC
22	24 Scott Meenagh	10	46:58.5 Senior Men	unaffiliated
23	32 Peter Drew (M)	10	47:21.7 Senior Men	CAMBRIDGE
24	60 Cynan Rhodes (M)	10	48:52.7 Senior Men	HYDE PARK
25	3 Des Goff (V)	10	50:16.9 Senior Men	LRNSC
26	7 John Davies (M)	10	50:21.2 Senior Men	MIDLANDS
27	20 Russ White (M)	10	53:35.6 Senior Men	WESSEX
28	43 David Vale (M)	10 2	1hr 02.02 Senior Men	HYDE PARK

Senior Women 7.5km

1	54 Rebecca Anderson (7.5km)	5	28:45.2 Senior Female 7.5km	RAF
2	55 Robyn Hackwell (7.5km)	5	29:14.9 Senior Female 7.5km	RAF
3	18 Silvia Ferdin (7.5km)	5	30:17.9 Senior Female 7.5km	CAMBRIDGE
4	31 Marion Creagh (M) (7.5km)	5	32:32.1 Senior Female 7.5km	Unaffiliated
5	40 Pamela Tansey(M)(7.5km)	5	35:16.4 Senior Female 7.5km	unaffiliated
6	64 Kim Brenan (7.5km)	5	36:53.1 Senior Female 7.5km	Unaffiliated
7	63 Megan Campbell (M) (7.5km)	5	41:08.5 Senior Female 7.5km	CAMBRIDGE

Senior Men 7.5km

1 2 3	35 Peter Tansey (M)(7.5km) 62 Greg Barnes (M) (7.5km) 65 Steven Ellis (7.5km) (M)	5 5 5	30:11.8 Senior Men 7.5km 30:15.7 Senior Men 7.5km 59:56.9 Senior Men 7.5km	Unaffiliated LRNSC CAMBRIDGE
	Junior and Youth Categories			
1	49 Beth Ireland (7.5km)	5	22:52.6 youth 14-17 Female	LRNSC
1	50 Jasmin Uth (7.5km)	5	22:21.7 Female under 14	HYDE PARK
1	58 Tristan Marshall (7.5km)	5	20:20.2 under 14 Male	HYDE PARK
1	61 Samuel Bojarski (7.5km)	5	28:57.5 youth male 14-17	LRNSC